TEMPORADAS

RESERVA REGIONAL DEL SAJA

JABALIS ABATIDOS

septiembre

noviembre

2015-16

2011-12

2012-13

LOCALES Batidas

Abates

REGIONALES | —Batidas

Abates

EXTRA-COMUN |—Batidas]

Abates

Total Batidas

66 71

106

68

76

23

Abates

135 178

288

186

197

205

Campod
Valdeigufia|
Cabuerniga|

Rionansa
Liébana
TOTAL

septiembre

octubre

noviembre

25 12

24

19

23

13

1 6

10

13

7

8

14 19

29

26

26

26

o o
y
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27 19

37

26

26

37

68 122

188

102

151

140

135 178

233 224

Actualizado al 24 de noviembre de 2016

diciembre

TEMPORADAS

2015-16

2012-13

LOCALES Batidas

Abates

REGIONALES |—Batidas

Abates

EXTRA-COMUN |—Batidas]
Abates

Total Batidas

81 93

25

32

Abates

360 317

74

115

diciembre

febrero

Campo6

17 17

0

0

Valdeigufia

17 13

4

5

Cabuerniga|

35 31

0

4

Rionansa|

52 37

0

16

Liébana

239 | 219

70

90

TOTAL

74



http://www.polvorayplomo.es/

